
Career
Skills

Program

13 Weeks Home Engineer
Apprenticeship
Location: Fort Moore, GA
POC: BC Saxton
Email: bcsaxton@outlook.com 

16 Weeks Administrative &
Transportation 
Location: Global
POC: Kenneth Killingsworth
(706) 325-66318
Kenneth.Kllingsworth@watco.com

16 Weeks Service Now
Representatives
Location: Virtual
POC: Marcus Reese
(757) 971-0200
marcus.reese@softactsolutions.com

9 Weeks Golf Course Certification
The warrior alliance
Location: Augusta, GA/Virtaual
POC: Scott Jo﻿hnson
(770)-634-9004
s﻿johnson@thewarrioralliance.org

Fort Eisenhower

Explore SkillBridges.
https://skillbridge.osd.mil/

CONTACT US
Email: FortStewartCSP@Army.Mil

 

The Army's CSP provides Transitioning Service
Members and Spouses from all branches with

180 days or fewer of service remaining the
opportunity to train for a civilian career while
they are still earning their military pay, health

care and benefits. CSPs can lead to
certifications, on-the-job training, and career
skills to prepare you for employment. Find the
CSP or Skillbridge you like to attend and start
the dialog, contact the CSP Administrator to
obtain a packet, packet is routed to Battalion

Commander Approval & signature. 
Administrative Absence for CSP outside of 50-

mile radius: require Brigade
signature.
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Apprenticeship
Internship
On the job training
Employment skills

FACEBOOK 
@StewartHunterTAP

LINKEDIN
https://www.linkedin.com/in/
tap-stewarthunter

FSGA + HAAF CSP WEBSITE
https://home.army.mil/stewart/index.p
hp/
about/Garrison/DHR/tap/career-
skills-program

F O R T  S T E W A R T  &  H U N T E R  A R M Y  A I R F I E L D

T R A N S I T I O N  A S S I S T A N C E
P R O G R A M  ( T A P )

18 weeks Revenue operation
certifications
Location: Atlanta, GA
(912)-205-5629
info@service2software.org

mailto:FortStewartCSP@Army.Mil
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tap-stewarthunter-
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tap-stewarthunter-
mailto:info@service2software.org


8 Weeks Certified Logistics or
Production Technician, Forklift
Operator & OSHA 10/30
Location: Fort Stewart, GA
POC: Toniette Sumpter
(202) 637-3039 
TSumpter@nam.org

Fort MooreFort Stewart- Hunter Army Airfield

4 Weeks Commercial Driver
License Class-A & HAZMAT
Location: Savannah, GA
POC: Muriel Baugh
(912) 661-9293
Muriel@cdlschool.com

12 Weeks Level II Techn
Preventive Maintenance
Diagnosis & Repair
Location: Savannah, GA
POC: Jeneane Harris
(912) 419-2326
Jeneane_Harris@ryder.com

15 Weeks Training Columbus 
Location: Police Department, GA
POC: Sergeant Stefan Shelling
(706) 225-4098

12 Weeks Road Supervisor Int.
Location: Duluth and Atlanta, GA
POC: Ray Thompson 
(404) 828-4817
raythompson@ups.com

16 Weeks Fleet Maintenance Tech
Location: Columbus, GA
POC: Kelly Denham
kdenham@cloumbusga.org

3 Weeks Project Management
Professional (PMP)
3 Weeks Lean Six Sigma Black Belt
4 Weeks Supply Chain & Logistics
3-12 Weeks Plan of Action Intern
Location: Savannah, GA
POC: Tony Graddick 
Tony.Graddick@pe.gatech.edu
POC: Kenya Harrison
Kenya.Harrison@pe.gatech.edu
912-966-7946

8-16 Weeks Electrical Lineman
8-16 Weeks Maintenance
Distribution Construction
Location: Various, GA
POC: Tawanna Middleton
(912) 521-3956
TMiddlet@southernco.com

16 Weeks Welding
Apprenticeship
Location: Fort Moore, GA
POC: Jeffrey Hughes
(912) 548-3269

16 Weeks  Cargo Screening
Location: Opelika, AL
POC: Scott Reinhardt
Email: sreinhardt@gk9s.com

17 Weeks Water Treatment
Specialist
Location: Columbus, GA
POC: Savonne Monell
(706) 649-3316
smonell@cwwga.org

3 Weeks ATM Repair Technician
Location: Peachtree City, GA
POC: Emilija Stolic
(770) 689-2177
Emilija.stolic@ncr.com

15 Weeks Welding & Joining
15 Weeks HVAC
5 Weeks CDL
15 Weeks Cisco Networking
15 Weeks Industrial Systems Maint.
15 Weeks Electrical Construction
15 Weeks AI Enhanced Robotics 
Location: Warner Robins, GA
POC: Laura Pallini 
(478) 218-3912
laura.pallini@gavectr.org

12 Weeks Certified Carpentry and
Electrical Construction and
Homebuilding Industries OSHA
10/30
Location: Fort Stewart, GA
POC: Jonathan Watkins 
(JWatkins@HBI.org

10 Weeks Veteran Service
Representative or RVSR GS-07-10
Location: Remote/assigned
wartac.vbavaco@va.gov

VET2

8 Weeks Renewable Energy &
Communications Tower
Technician 
Location: Fort Moore, GA
POC: Brad Pilkington
(912) 432-1142 
Brad.pilkington@air-stream.com

Bridging the gap 
between service and employment

mailto:laura.pallini@gavectr.org
mailto:wartac.vbavaco@va.gov

